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Fisher James Corp. (“Broker”) has been retained on an exclusive basis to market the property described herein (“Property”). Broker has been authorized by the Seller of the Property (“Seller”) to prepare and distribute the enclosed information 
(“Material”) for the purpose of soliciting offers to purchase from interested parties. More detailed financial, title and tenant lease information may be made available upon request following the mutual execution of a letter of intent or contract 
to purchase between the Seller and a prospective purchaser. You are invited to review this opportunity and make an offer to purchase based upon your analysis. If your offer results in the Seller choosing to open negotiations with you, you will 
be asked to provide financial references. The eventual purchaser will be chosen based upon an assessment of price, terms, ability to close the transaction and such other matters as the Seller deems appropriate.
The Material is intended solely for the purpose of soliciting expressions of interest from qualified investors for the acquisition of the Property. The Material is not to be copied and/or used for any other purpose or made available to any 
other person without the express written consent of Broker or Seller. The Material does not purport to be all-inclusive or to contain all of the information that a prospective buyer may require. The information contained in the Material has 
been obtained from the Seller and other sources and has not been verified by the Seller or its affiliates. The pro forma is delivered only as an accommodation and neither the Seller, Broker, nor any of their respective affiliates, agents, 
representatives, employees, parents, subsidiaries, members, managers, partners, shareholders, directors, or officers, makes any representation or warranty regarding such pro forma. Purchaser must make its own investigation of the Property 
and any existing or available financing, and must independently confirm the accuracy of the projections contained in the pro forma.
Seller reserves the right, for any reason, to withdraw the Property from the market. Seller has no obligation, express or implied, to accept any offer. Further, Seller has no obligation to sell the Property unless and until the Seller executes and 
delivers a signed agreement of purchase and sale on terms acceptable to the Seller, in its sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a purchaser will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release Seller and Broker from 
any liability with respect thereto. Property walk-throughs are to be conducted by appointment only. Contact Broker for additional information.
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Monterey County 
Population of ~430,000
45 Miles from San Jose & 
106 Miles from San Francisco

Convenient Access  
to Highway 1 & CA-68
As Well As Local Transit, MST 
(Monterey-Salinas Transit)

	Ǘ 100% Leased Mixed-Use Office & Warehouse 
Building in Prestigious Monterey Business Park

	→ Highly Desirable Location Near the Airport
	→ Award-Winning Architecture & High Quality 

Construction
	→ Meticulously Managed with No Deferred 

Maintenance – New HVAC Units in 2023

	Ǘ Diverse Mix of Tenants with Favorable Lease 
Structures

	→ Attractive Annual Rent Increases in 100% of 
Leases

	Ǘ Supply-Constrained Market with Strong  
Tenant Demand

	→ Tight Office Market in Monterey with Tenants 
Willing to Make Concessions for Newly 
Renovated Spaces

	→ Very Few Class A Buildings in the Market
	→ Little Downtime When Tenant’s Roll Due to 

Minimal Competition

	Ǘ Priced Below Replacement Cost at $414.13/SF
	→ No New Construction Due to Water Constraints

	Ǘ Situated within Ryan Ranch Business Park
	→ Ample Parking and Open Space Views

	Ǘ Convenient Access Just Off Monterey Salinas 
Highway (Highway 68) - 25,700 ADT

	→ 3 Miles from Highway 1 - 84,600 ADT

	Ǘ Adjacent to Monterey Regional Airport, 
Supporting Regional Connectivity

	→ Provides Convenient Commercial Service 
with Direct Flights to Major West Coast Hubs

	Ǘ Surrounded by Amenities including Golf 
Courses, Parks, Stone Creek Village Shopping 
Center, and More

	→ Proximate to Multiple Colleges & Universities
	→ 5 Miles from Motnerey Peninsula College - 

7,000+ Students
	→ 5 Miles from Naval Postgraduate School - 

1,400+ Students
	→ 7 Miles from California State University 

Monterey Bay - 7,500+ Students

	Ǘ Broad Economic Base in Agriculture, Tourism, 
Research, and Education

100% Leased Building  
in Premier Office Park
Diverse Tenant Mix with 
Scheduled Rent Growth

Within Ryan Ranch 
Business Park
High-End Commercial & 
Office Space with Views

High Quality Construction
with Award-Winning 
Architecture

Adjacent to Monterey 
Regional Airport
Supporting Regional 
Connectivity

Proximate to Multiple 
Colleges & Universities
±15,000 Students

Exclusive, Supply-
Constrained Market on 
the Monterey Peninsula
Strong Tenant Demand & 
Minimal Competition
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Pricing & Overview 02

LOCATION 10 Harris Court, Monterey, CA 93940

LOT SIZE ±0.172 acres or ±7,492 square feet

IMPROVEMENTS 15,792 square foot office building

YEAR BUILT 2004

PARKING Ample parking available on site

FINANCING The property will be delivered free and clear of 
permanent financing

$6,540,000
6.25% CAP RATE View on Map   ↗

Projected Gross Revenue Year 1 Year 10

Scheduled Base Rental Revenue  $397,524  $588,838 

Expense Reimbursement Revenue  $145,884  $190,346 

Effective Gross Revenue  $543,408  $779,184 

Annual Expenses Year 1 Year 10

Common Area Maintenance  $31,207  $40,718 

Insurance  $10,795  $14,086 

Property Taxes  $75,907  $99,041 

Management  $16,774  $21,886 

Total Operating Expenses  $134,683  $175,731 

Net Operating Income 
Return

$408,725
6.25%

$603,453
9.23%

NOTE:
The net income is an estimate and does not provide for all potential costs and expenses (i.e. 
maintenance, repair, etc.) that may be required of the owner. Any reserves set forth herein are 
merely estimates and not based on any experience, physical inspection, or prior knowledge.
All prospective purchasers are strongly advised to make an independent investigation to 
determine their estimate of costs and expenses prior to entering into an agreement to purchase.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/vbTHHyQSyZVzU5J26


Financial Analysis 03

For the Years Ending Year 1
April-2027

Year 2
April-2028

Year 3
April-2029

Year 4
April-2030

Year 5
April-2031

Year 6
April-2032

Year 7
April-2033

Year 8
April-2034

Year 9
April-2035

Year 10
April-2036

Rental Revenue

Potential Base Rent  $397,524  $409,154  $421,126  $433,548  $444,952  $471,224  $483,731  $512,083  $538,866  $588,838 

Total Rental Revenue  $397,524  $409,154  $421,126  $433,548  $444,952  $471,224  $483,731  $512,083  $538,866  $588,838 

Other Tenant Revenue

Total Expense Recoveries  $145,884  $150,261  $154,769  $159,412  $164,194  $169,120  $174,193  $179,419  $184,802  $190,346 

Effective Gross Revenue  $543,408  $559,415  $575,894  $592,959  $609,146  $640,344  $657,924  $691,502  $723,667  $779,184 

Operating Expenses

CAM  $31,207  $32,144  $33,108  $34,100  $35,124  $36,177  $37,263  $38,380  $39,532  $40,718 

Insurance  $10,795  $11,119  $11,453  $11,796  $12,150  $12,515  $12,890  $13,277  $13,675  $14,086 

Property Taxes  $75,907  $78,184  $80,530  $82,946  $85,434  $87,997  $90,637  $93,356  $96,157  $99,041 

Management  $16,774  $17,277  $17,796  $18,329  $18,879  $19,446  $20,029  $20,630  $21,249  $21,886 

Total Operating Expenses  $134,683  $138,724  $142,886  $147,172  $151,587  $156,135  $160,819  $165,644  $170,613  $175,731 

Net Operating Income  $408,725  $420,691  $433,009  $445,787  $457,558  $484,209  $497,105  $525,858  $553,054  $603,453 

Analysis Date
05/01/2026

Total Rentable Area
15,792

General Inflation per Annum
3.00%

General Expense Growth per Annum
3.00%

Real Estate Tax Growth per Annum
3.00%

Management Fee
3% of EGR

GENERAL ASSUMPTIONS



Rent Roll 04

Tenant Suite Sq. Ft. Monthly 
Rent PSF

Annual 
Rent PSF

Current 
Annual 

Rent

Rent 
Commence. 

Date

Lease 
Expiration 

Date

Rental Increase 
Amount(s) Options End of Term 

Assumption

NutJobs C-1 2,960 $2.03 $24.37 $72,135 10/1/2023 9/30/2028 3% Annual
1 @ 5 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

Urth Organics Corporation C-2 2,323 $2.13 $25.51 $59,271 7/1/2025 8/31/2029 3% Annual 1 @ 6 Years 
3% Annual Increses Option

Evan-Moor Publishing C-3 2,414 $2.03 $24.30 $58,669 6/1/2023 5/31/2028 2.5% Annual
1 @ 3 Years 

2.5% Annual Increases Option

Michael Boggiatto ("Mr. Artichoke") C-4 1,194 $2.02 $24.22 $28,921 12/15/2023 12/31/2028 3% Annual
1 @ 5 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

NutJobs (C5a) C-5.1 1,001 $2.03 $24.37 $24,394 10/1/2023 9/30/2028 3% Annual
1 @ 5 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

Neurocarrus, Inc. (C5b) C-5.2 787 $2.39 $28.64 $22,543 1/1/2024 12/31/2026 3% Annual
1 @ 3 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

Alsana West (Castlewood) C-6 2,742 $2.45 $29.37 $80,543 3/1/2020 2/28/2030 3% Annual
1 @ 5 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

Hiroki Nakamura C-7  2,371 $1.66 $19.93 $47,245 8/1/2025 7/31/2030 3% Annual
1 @ 5 Years 

3% Annual Increases Option

Leased
Vacant
TOTAL

15,792
0
15,792

100%
0%
100%
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Virtual Tour   ↗

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=ftSTc8yxhTk


06Site Plan
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BUILDING C

ALSO AVAILABLE
Click to View OM

THE BUILDINGS CAN BE SOLD TOGETHER OR INDIVIDUALLY

https://platform.reverecre.com/project/3eb2a5c8-8f84-4873-bc25-702e0e8e3af2/files


07Floor Plan | Floor 1



08Floor Plan | Floor 2
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About the Area | Location Overview 11

A Leading Market on 
California’s Central Coast 
Monterey sits on California’s scenic Central Coast, approximately 45 miles 
south of San Jose, 106 miles from San Francisco and approximately 300 miles 
north of Los Angeles, and anchors the Peninsula’s commercial, cultural, and 
service core. With a population of approximately 30,000 residents, the city 
enjoys international renown as a leisure destination, boasting over 20 premium 
golf courses and hosting the famed Monterey Bay Aquarium, which welcomes 
more than two million visitors each year.

Extending beyond the city, Monterey County (population approximately 
430,000) features a broad-based economy rooted in agriculture, tourism, 
education, and marine research. The county ranks as California’s third-largest 
agricultural producer and supports value-added food processing, while 
tourism injects billions into the regional economy and attracts education and 
ecotourism audiences. The strong concentration of higher-education and 
research institutions, particularly in marine science and environmental studies, 
combined with increasing healthcare employment and military presence, 
further underscores the region’s diverse and sustainable 
economic foundation.

Monterey offers strong regional accessibility supported by multiple 
transportation networks. The Monterey Regional Airport provides convenient 
commercial service with direct flights to major West Coast hubs, supporting 
both business and leisure travel to the peninsula. The city is served by key 
highways, including Highway 1 along the coast and Highway 68 connecting 
Monterey to Salinas and the inland region, ensuring efficient north–south 
and east–west mobility. Monterey–Salinas Transit (MST) further enhances 
connectivity with an extensive bus network linking Monterey, Carmel, Pacific 
Grove, Seaside, Marina, Salinas, and regional employment and education 
centers, making the area highly accessible for residents, visitors, and the  
local workforce.



About the Area | Site Information 12

The subject property is well positioned for long term value and strategic growth with excellent access and ample parking adjacent to Monterey Salinas Highway 
(25,700 ADT). Located within Ryan Ranch Business Park, the site features hillside views and  is in proximity to many amenities and sits only minutes from the 
beaches of Carmel, the historic City of Monterey, and the iconic Big Sur coasts. The site benefits from robust demographics with a daytime population of 161,015 
within a 10 mile radius. Average household income within 10 miles of the property exceeds $150,000.

Major office tenants located within Ryan Ranch Business Park include Bancroft Center offices, BBSI, Pro Act, Monterey Peninsula Medical Group, Terrapic 
Physical Therapy, Human Resources for Community Hospital of Monterey, UPS, Montage Health Foundation, Monterey-Salinas Transit, Ryan Ranch Children’s 
Center, and more. The site is located approximately 5 miles from Monterey Peninsula College, with approximately 7,000 students enrolled; 5 miles from the Naval 
Postgraduate School, with 1,400 resident students; and 7 miles from California State University Monterey Bay, with a student body of 7,500. The property is 
located approximately 2 miles from Monterey Regional Airport, which offers approximately 40 flights daily and serves more than 400,000 passengers a year. Retail 
centers and amenities in the surrounding area include San Dollar Shopping Center, anchored by Costco, Target, and Lucky; Del Monte Shopping Center, anchored 
by Whole Foods and Macy’s; Country Club Gate Center, featuring Lucky and Rite Aid; and many more. The site is close to Downtown Monterey, home to an array 
of high-end shopping, dining, and restaurants and Cannery Row. Multiple desirable hotels are nearby including Monterey Bay Inn, Intercontinental, Monterey 
Marriott, Monterey Plaza Hotel & Spa, and Portola Hotel & Spa.

Well-Positioned Site within a Premier Office Park
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  10 Harris Court, Monterey, CA 93940 

Population Summary 3 Miles 5 Miles 10 Miles

2025 Total Population 33,987 59,894 145,228

2030 Total Population 33,954 59,675 145,044

2025 Total Daytime Population 38,007 74,250 161,015

Average Household Income

2025 $124,259 $138,404 $150,532

2030 $137,739 $152,637 $165,753

Average Home Value

2025 $966,499 $1,143,847 $1,219,313

2030 $1,122,259 $1,296,037 $1,380,172

Major Employers 
in Monterey

# of  
Employees

Community Hospital of Monterey 
Peninsula 1000-4999

Defense Language Institute 1000-4999

Naval Postgraduate School 1000-4999

Monterey Peninsula College 500-999

Middlebury Institute of International 
Studies 500-999

City of Monterey 500-799

Dole Fresh Vegetables Co 250-499

Monterey Bay Aquarium 250-499

Macy’s 250-499

Monterey Plaza Hotel & Spa 250-499

145,228
2025 Total Population

$1,219,313
Average Home Value

$150,532
Average Household Income
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